Seven Falls Ranch - 830 acres

Conducted By: Jack Huffman, John Huffman, Tim Kolaja, Robert Fisher

Gillespie County, Texas

2023
Count Date Visability
1 1-Nov-23 75
2 9-Nov-23 75
3 17-Nov-23 75
225

Cumulative Census Statistics:
White-Tailed Deer Density
Doe to Buck Ratio
Fawn to Doe Ratio

Bucks Does

4 35

7 37

1 13

12 85

1.97

7.08

0.20

Percentage of Deer Population by Category

Bucks
Does
Fawns
Other
Total
Count Date Visability
1 1-Nov-23 75
2 9-Nov-23 75

3 17-Nov-23 75

10.53%
74.56%
14.91%
0.00%
100%

Axis

Bucks Axis Does

Fawns
7
6
4

17

Other Species Observed

Axis

Fawns

White Tailed Deer Observed

Not
Identified Observed  Density
0 46 1.63
0 50 1.50
0 18 4.17
0 114 1.97

Estimated Deer on Seven Falls Ranch
Bucks
Does
Fawns

Unidentified Observed

44.27
313.56
62.71

Jack
Rabbits

Rams

420.53

Ewes

Fox



Cotton
tails



